
	
  
	
  
	
  

December 2014 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
 

All exams written in the Paterson Auditorium,  
unless noted on the schedule below. 

 
	
  
	
  
	
  

Day Date 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 
Thursday  Dec 4 Indigenous Legal Traditions Business Organizations 

Friday  Dec 5 Criminal 
 

Section A – in Room 0019 
Section B – in Auditorium 

Civil Practice 

    
Monday  Dec 8 Contracts Labour & Employment 
Tuesday Dec 9  Aboriginal 

Wednesday Dec 10 Constitutional American Consti 
Thursday Dec 11  Insurance  

Friday  Dec 12 Torts Remedies 
    

Monday Dec 15   
Tuesday  Dec 16   

Wednesday  Dec 17   
    


